Ready Set Glow 5K
Overall Finish List

August 25, 2012

Results By Tim Irvine RTS

Place

1
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45
46
47
48
49
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52
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Name

Chad Berry
Mathew Kirk
Jerry White
Wade Taylor
Anna Gay Gay
Robert Ross
Bryan Lagg
Angel Overstreet
Kevin Anderson
Mina Tahai
Tanner Mixon
Jay Hogg

Grant Saxton
Michael Brown
Doug Hohman
chris tucker
Neil Polen
Kami Collins
Amye McDonald
Rebecca Buteau
Michael Aycock
Corey Sivils
Connell Knight
Butch Ard

Mary Francis Taylor

Hillary Cook
Jack Mazurak
Harris VanBuskirk
Sam Granberry
Michael Wilkerson
Kevin Smathers
Devin Morris
Joaquin Hildalgo
Glen Crotwell
Victoria Crotwell
Rachel Hearst
Richard McNeil
Ben Googe

Adam Payne

Kelty Jones
Brian Mitchell
Samuel Abbas
Sammy Chandna
Emily Story
Victoria Cannon
Austin LaSource
Alec Taylor2
J.C. Fleming
Richie Denson
Beau Murphey
Jake Sivils

Ben Ross

Emily Moore

Max Pippin
Jennie Thomas
Karl Ott

SK Run

City
Madison MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Flora MS
Jackson MS

Ridgeland MS

Madison MS
Magee MS

Madison MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Clinton MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Pelahatchie
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Clinton MS
Flora MS

Birmingham
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS

MS

AL

Ridgeland MS

Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Morton MS

Morton MS

Madison MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Chunky MS

Pearl MS

Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Sulphur LA
Madison MS
Madison MS
Grenada MS
Columbus MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS

Bib No

270
595
550
615
213
400
557
401
253
260
261
457
196
104
333
103
462
254

79

78
505
136
531
593
614

14
155
203
407
147
242
332
588
383
567
165
576
535
370
269
609
532

84
212
397
298
589
343

81

73
244
494
404
188

35
107
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Age Gend

24
29
41
29
23
51
44
37
45
24
25
23
23
27
35
22
27
42
14
14
18
25
23
52
29
26
33
39
27
26
29
24
26
58
22
28
47
22
34
24
25
24
24
22
24
26
30
26
43
25
19
29
23
24
23
51

M
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Total

18
18
18
19
19

20:

20

21:
21:
21:

21
21
21
21

22
22:

22
22
22

23:
23:
23:
23:
23:

23

23:

23

23:
23:

23

23:

23

23:

23

23:

23

24:
24:
24:

24

24:

24
24
24
24
24
24

25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:

Time
:17.
:30.
:39.
:32.
:43.
07.
:59.
01.
13.
19.
$43.
:49.
:53.
:53.
11.
11.
:28.
:52.
:59.
00.
01.
02.
02.
11.
122,
33.
:35.
38.
42
:45.
46.
$47.
55.
:55.
56.
:59.
00.
01.
04.
:05.
11.
:28.
:40.
:40.
t47.
:56.
:59.
00.
08.
15.
16.
16.
17.
17.
18.
22.
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Pace
:54/M
:58/M
:01/M
:18/M
122 /M
:29/M
:46/M
:47/M
:51/M
:53/M
:00/M
:02/M
:04/M
:04/M
:09/M
:09/M
:15/M
:23/M
:25/M
:25/M
:25/M
:26/M
:26/M
:29/M
:32/M
:36/M
:36/M
:37/M
:39/M
:40/M
:40/M
:40/M
:43/M
:43/M
:43/M
:44/M
:45/M
:45/M
:46/M
:46/M
:48/M
:54/M
:57/M
:57/M
:00/M
:03/M
:04/M
:04/M
:06/M
:09/M
:09/M
:09/M
:09/M
:09/M
:10/M
:11/M
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Place
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Shannon Carson
Andrew Wilson
Brianna Pendergrass
Chantay Steen2
Lauren Williams
Ben Kessler
Mike McGehee
Benjamin Murphy
Steven Griffin
TJ Harvey

Mitzi Morgan
Lanny Pace
Jordan Bartlett
Bill Colvin
Will Dendinger
Katie Martin
Patty Carol Buteau
nita harrell
Khang Dang
Hannah Langley
Tony Wright

Mel Bailey

Dawn Davis
Chris Morris
Larry Griffin
Mason Graves
Alley Ronaldi
Brian Hooks
Blake Hines
john jordan
Jeanne Hohman
Forrest Smith
Joe Keys

John Ball
Jerrod Rayborn
Jonathan Maruszak
Amanda Jacobs
Katie Murphy
Andrew Bingham
Katie Lawson
J.P. Kruger
Neely Johnson
Sarah Summerfield
David Campbell

Name

Marc Hearst
chis Gordon
Katelyn Riley
Lindy Farve

Ali West

Chad Pippin
Emily Nail
Ellen Dauterive
Katie Parker
Kara Hankins
Kenzie Gaines
Brett McRaney
Gaurav Savant
jacki runnels
Jorge Jimenez
Beth Hutchinson
Renea Thompson
David Boone
Ryan Strange
Courtney Stark
Austin Payne
Lauren Gardner
Melissa Byrd
Jack Neill
Savannah Duckworth
Katie Hammond
Rachel Blackmon
Linnie Wheeless
Becca MacNeill
John Michael Chudy

Pearl MS
Oneonta AL
Jackson MS
Florence MS
Jackson MS
Flowood MS
Madison MS
Clinton MS
Flowood MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Pearl MS
Brandon MS
Vicksburg MS
Madison MS
Forest MS
Jackson MS
Clinton MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Pearl MS
Brandon MS
Morton MS
Utica MS
Jackson MS
Florence MS
Pearl MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Carthage MS
Jackson MS
Ridgeland MS
Brandon MS
Ridgeland MS
Vicksburg MS
Terry MS

City
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Perkinston MS
Sumrall MS
Byram MS
Ridgeland MS
Meridian MS
Ridgeland MS
Florence MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Hattiesburg MS
Vicksburg MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Brookhaven MS
Brandon MS
Hazlehurst MS
Clinton MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Pelahatchie MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Vicksburg MS
Vicksburg MS
Ridgeland MS
Madison MS

359 43 F
341 23 M
193 21 F
623 51 F
207 22 F
544 26 M
528 48 M
305 25 M
479 28 M
480 29 M
194 21 F
200 50 M
192 27 M
263 41 M
499 28 M
321 29 F
541 45 F
435 50 F
11 23 M
553 22 F
349 29 M
237 53 M
276 42 F
340 36 M
517 58 M
278 21 M
575 22 F
345 37 M
504 27 M
408 39 M
334 31 F
328 22 M
610 26 M
481 23 M
256 25 M
582 26 M
173 24 F
375 8 F
602 23 M
184 24 F
452 26 M
368 25 F
534 23 F
225 26 M
Bib No Age Gend
166 29 M
465 40 M
344 22 F
310 25 F
438 22 F
152 51 M
125 32 F
549 25 F
538 33 F
415 28 F
172 22 F
573 22 M
19 32 M
167 46 F
138 23 M
512 29 F
486 30 F
356 47 M
491 36 M
61 30 F
372 31 M
297 17 F
607 22 F
617 27 M
37 24 F
38 30 F
239 30 F
240 39 F
476 22 F
545 36 M
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25:23.
25:28.
25:29.
25:40.
25:42.
25:45.
25:51.
25:54.
26:03.
26:04.
26:05.
26:05.
26:10.
26:12.
26:17.
26:20.
26:25.
26:28.
26:29.
26:29.
26:30.
26:33.
26:39.
26:39.
26:40.
26:40.
26:42.
26:47.
26:48.
26:54.
26:57.
27:16.
27:19.
27:20.
27:22.
27:26.
27:30.
27:31.
27:42.
27:46.
27:48.
27:54.
27:54.
27:55.
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Total
Time
27:57.
27:58.
28:01.
28:03.
28:05.
28:10.
28:17.
28:29.
28:33.
28:37.
28:39.
28:42.
28:42.
28:43.
28:45.
28:50.
28:52.
28:55.
28:58.
28:59.
29:03.
29:05.
29:08.
29:08.
29:009.
29:11.
29:12.
29:12.
29:14.
29:15.
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:11/M
:13/M
:13/M
:17/M
:17/M
:18/M
:20/M
:21/M
:24/M
:25/M
:25/M
:25/M
:26/M
:27/M
:29/M
:30/M
:31/M
:32/M
:33/M
:33/M
:33/M
:34/M
:36/M
:36/M
:36/M
:36/M
:37/M
:38/M
:39/M
:41/M
:42/M
:48/M
:49/M
:49/M
:50/M
:51/M
:52/M
:53/M
:56/M
:57/M
:58/M
:00/M
:00/M
:00/M
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Pace

:01/M
:01/M
:02/M
:03/M
:04/M
:05/M
:07/M
:11/M
:13/M
:14/M
:15/M
:15/M
:15/M
:16/M
:16/M
:18/M
:19/M
:20/M
:21/M
:21/M
:22/M
:23/M
:24/M
124 /M
:24/M
:25/M
:25/M
:25/M
:26/M
126/M

W W W W WOWWWwWwWwWwowuwwwowuowuowuwowowuowuwwuwwouwwwwowwowwwwo

2/16



131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Place

201
202
203
204
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Amanda Lott
Martha Mangum
Tracy Smith
Anthony Dang
Lindsey Berg
Cole Drake

Tyler Crosland
Trenton Harrell
Matthew Hornaday
Stephen Hornaday
David Bartlett
Karen Gilder
Jessica Keane
Bailey Raphelt
Matt Raphelt
Jaime McNeece
Tyler White
Jeffery Murphy
Tristan Reitz
Todd Reitz
Dennis Brennan
Dusty Bratton
Tim Crotwell
Trevor Hurd
Wayne Dowden
Jeana Pratt
Stacie LeDuff
Thomas E Hampton
Cameron Thomas
Keri Leggett
Arthur Spencer
Keri Jensen

Tina Griffin
Marian Crotwell
Elisabeth Geimer
Abbey Phillips
Sarah Kerut
Scott Stephen
Jennifer Stephen
Debra Aden

Corey May

Laurie Whitten
Danielle Addison
Roger Weill

Cody Pounders
Hannah LeDuff
Jordan Gunn
Boyce Hollingsworth
Marcus Stokes
Jay Lindsay
Tiffany Hollingsworth
Nicole Banes
John Clay

Seth Martin
Megan Holland
Leslie Hunt

Jeff Lohrmann
Mallory Jacobs
Steven arnold
Carlie McGrew
Jenifer Dendinger
Ryan McGlawn
Steven Bush

Mary Kate Rees
Jay Webb

Erin Pierce
Patrick Pierce
Lauren Wahl
Stacey Brantley
Britni Hill

Name

Bobby Moorehead
Bridget Moorehead
Mary Billingsley
Jordan Ingram

Madison MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Ridgeland MS
Jackson MS
Houston TX
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Birmingham AL
Flowood MS
Flowood MS
Brandon MS
Columbus MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Pearl MS
Brandon MS
Morton MS
Clinton MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Clinton MS
McComb MS
Brandon MS
Ridgeland MS
Morton MS
Morton MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Vicksburg MS
Crystal Springs MS
Valley Park MS
Brandon MS
Ridgeland MS
Brooksville MS
Madison MS
Chunky MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Millington TN
Madison MS
Ellisville MS
Vicksburg MS
Vicksburg MS
Millington TN
Forest MS
Ridgeland MS
Jackson MS
Brookhaven MS
Booneville MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Ridgeland MS
Daphne AL
Brandon MS

City
Statesboro GA
Canton MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS

490
186
210
295
386

41
157
195
293
292
190
312
229
2417
246
307
339

15

91

89
231
338
288
306

68
327
393
618
303

21
308
390
516
568
182
518
455
430
429

85
482
526

60
590
613
392
548
599
604
109
600

42
533
322

70
230
580
318

29
313
497
139
353
198
571
418
417
183

82
485

Bib No

478
477
329
137

33
24
49
22
25
11
24
25

43
47
50
28

35
31
20
50
10
41
44
25
43
25
22
22
43
27
29
53
60
26
48
14
24
24
23
40
38
54
26
32
25
53
22
15
22
25
25
35
25
37
24
29
26
20
42
24
47
20
54
30
28
23
27
23
23
23
23
30

Age

44
40
23
23
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29:
29:

29

29:

29

29:

29
29
29

29:

29

29:

29

29:
29:

29

30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

32:
32:

Total

Time
18.
:23.
124,
:26.

32:

32
32
32

16.
17.
:20.
22.
:26.
26.
:28.
:33.
:34.
38.
:39.
40.
148.
48.
51.
:54.
00.
01.
02.
03.
03.
12.
13.
13.
17.
18.
122,
126.
:31.
:33.
:40.
$41.
$41.
143,
$43.
:45.
:46.
:47.
:48.
:52.
:54.
00.
10.
11.
11.
13.
15.
:21.
122,
:24.
:27.
:27.
:30.
:30.
:31.
:35.
:36.
:37.
:37.
$41.
143,
146.
t47.
:50.
:51.
:51.
:51.
:56.
11.
16.
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10
10
10
10

:26/M
:27/M
:28/M
:28/M
:30/M
:30/M
:30/M
:32/M
:32/M
:34/M
:34/M
:34/M
:37/M
:37/M
:38/M
:39/M
41 /M
:41/M
41 /M
142 /M
:42/M
:45/M
:45/M
:45/M
:46/M
:46/M
:48/M
:49/M
:51/M
:51/M
:54/M
:54/M
:54/M
:55/M
:55/M
:55/M
:55/M
:56/M
:56/M
:57/M
:58/M
:00/M
:03/M
:04/M
:04/M
:04/M
:05/M
:07/M
:07/M
:08/M
:09/M
:09/M
:10/M
:10/M
:10/M
:11/M
:12/M
:12/M
:12/M
:13/M
:14/M
:15/M
:15/M
:16/M
:16/M
:16/M
:16/M
:18/M
:23/M
:25/M

Pace

:25/M
:27/M
:27/M
:28/M
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205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
2717
278
279
280
281
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Lexie Evans
Andrew Payne
Jason Coats
Stephanie Drake
Chris Bryson

Jennifer Williamson

Meredith Lott
Samantha Blount
Emily Brandon
Amanda Johnson
Eric Atchison
Sarah Woodward
Kelley Barber
Garrett Doles
Bethany Brownlee
Andrea Boyles
Lauren Goolsby
Faith Ashley
Emily Duggan
Allie King

Neil Duggan
Melissa West
Andi Davis
Jaime Booth
Caleb Bartlett
Taylor Hankins
Bea Smith

Sonya A. Monk
Jay Wesley
Linley Harvie
Jack Harvie
Cassandra Mickens
Raysha Crosland
Katye Herring
Daniel McPhearson
Hannah Johnson
Tara Griffith
Lindsey Baas
Brandi Burnham
Ashlee Bell
Scott Swafford
Caldwell Hughes
Wilson Cunningham
Samuel Sullivan
Andrew Bartlett
Anne Wilson
Conor O'Donovan
Julie Hudson
Tasha Scott
Elizabeth Hearn
Anna Kate Moen
Maggie Jones Jones
Scott Jones
Leigh Taylor
Mary Coats
Chelle Watkins
Lauren Aycock
Anecia DeVillier
Alanna Crotwell
Scarlette Neese
Sonja Dufrene
Bolton Kirchner
Staci Cox

Bill Woolverton
Emma Overstreet
Jessie Russell
Pam Smith

Mary Rosenblatt
Ann Regan Bilbo
Nancy Germany
Mitchel Hobbs
Caroline Hobbs
Jeff Wheeler
Amy Forsythe
Andrea Denson
Kathleen Moffitt
Terri Ware

Clinton MS
Jackson MS
Flowood MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Sumrall MS
Brandon MS
Vicksburg M
Jackson MS
Hattiesburg
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Bastrop LA
Flowood MS
Jackson MS
Clinton MS
Brandon MS
Ridgeland M
Ridgeland M
Ridgeland M
Byram MS
Crystal Spri
Vicksburg M
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Ridgeland M
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Madison MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Houston TX
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Clinton MS
Jackson MS
Shreveport
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Memphis TN
Yazoo City
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Annapolis M
Mobile AL
Bogue Chitto
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Flowood MS
Carthage MS
Florence MS
Clinton MS
Morton MS
Terry MS
Hazlehurst
Jackson MS
Hattiesburg
Jackson MS
Magee MS
Jackson MS
Morton MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Ridgeland M
Madison MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS

S

MS

S
S
S
ngs

S

S
MS
MS

LA

MS

D

MS

MS

MS

S

525
371
450

40
551
572
498
463

49
280
185
420

34
281
335
448

45
511
509
385
510
439
302

86
189
416
426
563
562

97

98
299
156
181
170
554
226
131
110
483
228
227
530
428
158

427
272
223
565
132
6

7
469
451
394
127
36
382
449
594
406
51
142
403
24
399
135
255
360
447
546
311
300
80
612
527

14
29
24
28
31
30
25
27
23
26
29
23
23
27
23
23
22
10
24
15
25
49
44
38
19
29
23
34
37
22
24
29
24
24
29
24
23
23
31
27
33
23
53
24
23
48
25
24
35
43
23
29
35
30
26
40
20
39
19
33
40
23
28
59

25
31
28
24
49
23
30
50
37
36
23
51
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32
32
32
32
32
32
32

33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:

33

33:

33

33:

33

33:

33

34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:

34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34

35:
35:
35:
35:

35

35:

35

35:

35

35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:

36

36:

36

36:

36

36:
37:

37
37
37
37

38:
38:
38:
38:
38:

38
38

:34.
:36.
:39.
:40.
144,
144,
149,
03.
04.
04.
09.
13.
16.
19.
22.
:39.
39.
:40.
40.
:46.
49.
:56.
03.
06.
13.
14.
15.
18.
19.
:20.
122,
:23.
:32.
:32.
:33.
:33.
:36.
:36.
:37.
:40.
148.
:59.
08.
12.
17.
21.
:29.
43.
146.
54.
:55.
57.
59.
01.
03.
08.
10.
15.
20.
:35.
39.
$41.
52.
:53.
54.
17.
:24.
:36.
144,
:50.
05.
07.
10.
12.
12.
:20.
:24.
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10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

11

11
11

11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11

11

11

11
11
11

12

12

12
12
12

:30/M
:31/M
:32/M
:32/M
:34/M
:34/M
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
:43/M
10:
10:
10:
:51/M
:51/M
:52/M
:52/M
:54/M
:55/M
:57/M
10:

35/M
40/M
40/M
40/M
42/M

44 /M

45/M
46/M

59/M

:00/M
11:
11:
11:
11:

02/M
03/M
03/M
04/M

:04/M
:05/M
11:
11:
11:
11:

05/M
05/M
08/M
08/M

:09/M
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

09/M
10/M
10/M
10/M
11/M

:14/M
11:

17/M

:20/M
:21/M
:23/M
:24/M
:27/M
:31/M
11:

32/M

:35/M
11:

35/M

:36/M
11:

36/M

:37/M
:38/M
:39/M
11:

40/M

:42/M
11:
11:
11:

43/M
48/M
49/M

:50/M
:54/M
:54/M
11:

54/M

:02/M
12:
12:

04/M
08/M

:10/M
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

12/M
17/M
18/M
19/M
19/M

:19/M
:22/M
:23/M
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282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Place

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
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Julie McDonald
Kevin Wood

Ronequa Pickeri Pickering
Joanne Whitten
Maggie Floyd
Amanda Rodgers
LaBreeska Sistrunk
Becky Barrier
Brooke Harris
Maggie Dickerson
Laurie Gardner
Stephanie Wood
Sarah Stoner

Mark Dendinger
Ashley Sasser

Anna Moak

Leigh Miller
Cooper Carrico?2
Kurstin Davis

Name

Diane Barnes
Justin May
Kristy Sturdivant
Carlye Kitchens
Madison Sims
Leonide Sullivan
Michelle Mudd
Clay Hastings
Jereamie Cook
Andrea Sims
Jolie Breaux
Paula May

Ilene Jones

Dana Hester
Julie Hornaday
Tobi Breland
Danny Husbands
Christopher Nyiri
Katie Culpepper
Jeremy Mowry
Lindsey Ferguson
Amber Sheppard
Jason Miller
Catherine Umberger
Kiesha Raphelt
Trevor Reitz
Chesnee Wallace
Jennifer Hargett
Eric Holland
Laura Leigh Leggett
Adelaide Kerenick
Fred LaRue

Shea Smith
Brandi Greer
Noah Overstreet
Chris Carrico
Evette Arnold
Kaylee Weaver
Ruby Lucroy

Kim Lewis

Terry Hosford
Bobby May
Brittany Sanders
Kristen Davis
Meredith Link
Kimber Dallas
MARK Aycock

Tara Foster
heather britt
David Sandlin
Amy Galyon

Jaki Galyon
Azelyn Kerenick
Jolie Kerenick
Danette Smith

Tucson AZ
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Valley Park
Ridgeland M
Clinton MS
Florence MS
Jackson MS
Flowood MS
Florence MS
Pelahatchie
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Metairie LA
Jackson MS
Pearl MS

City
Crystal Spri
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Ridgeland M
Meadville M
Florence MS
Florence MS
Laurel MS
Clinton MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Brookhaven
Madison MS
Clinton MS
Pearl MS
Ridgeland M
Pinson AL
Pinson AL
Madison MS
Tupelo MS

Altamonte Springs

Foley AL
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Raymond MS
Jackson MS
Vicksburg M
Hattiesburg
Hattiesburg
Brandon MS
Bay Springs
Raymond MS
Magee MS
Magee MS
Vicksburg M
Brandon MS
Morton MS
Brandon MS
Byram MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Clinton MS
Ridgeland M
Jackson MS
Florence MS
Bude MS
Collins MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Hattiesburg
Hattiesburg
Baldwyn MS

MS
S

MS

ngs

S
S

MS

S

S
MS
MS

MS

S

S

MS
MS

MS

67
149
143
524
405
471
453
454
262
458
296
148
561
500
412
424

93
515
2717

Bib No

378
69
381
380
419
224
128
129
5
398
113
9
63
273
294
468
552
592
106
105
112
71
77
83
361
90
574
171
342
542
559
62
330
596
402
513
467
520
287
492
350
10
464
466
122

130
222
100
187
459
460
560
558

87

37
35
32
58
22
30
34
35
23
16
48
29
24
56
26
24
53

16

Age

49
20
32
23
24
60
24
27
31
25
24
45
35
29
38
34
55
24
26
30
25
24
26
23
34
13
38
27
39
19
11
50
42
27

9
43
35
24
64
30
25
42
26
26
23
47
25
34
29
25
52
16
11
42
38
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38:27.
38:35.
38:44.
38:52.
38:55.
38:57.
39:01.
39:04.
39:04.
39:06.
39:06.
39:07.
39:07.
39:23.
39:24.
39:25.
39:27.
39:27.
39:34.

OO JONWOUUONDBdREFE IR O J 0 30

Total
Time
39:37.
39:39.
39:40.
39:40.
39:58.
40:00.
40:00.
40:01.
40:07.
40:08.
40:11.
40:14.
40:24.
40:30.
40:34.
40:36.
40:37.
41:07.
41:11.
41:29.
41:36.
41:36.
41:47.
41:47.
41:47.
41:52.
42:02.
42:30.
43:16.
43:25.
44:13.
44:20.
44:20.
44:22.
44:26.
44:28.
44:29.
44:35.
44:49.
44:59.
45:01.
45:17.
45:39.
45:40.
45:40.
45:47.
46:11.
46:12.
47:03.
47:04.
47:05.
47:07.
47:07.
47:13.
47:20.
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12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

12
12

12

12

12

12
12
12

12
12
12
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
14

14
14
14
14
14

14
14

14
14
15

15

124 /M
:27/M
:30/M
:32/M
:33/M
:34/M
:35/M
:36/M
12:

36/M

:37/M
12:

37/M

:37/M
:37/M
12:
12:

42 /M
43/M

:43/M
12:

44 /M

:44/M
12:

46/M

Pace
12:

47/M

:47/M
12:
12:
12:

48/M
48/M
54/M

:54/M
:54/M
:55/M
12:

56/M

:57/M
:58/M
:59/M
:02/M
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
:23/M
:25/M
:25/M
:29/M
:29/M
:29/M
:30/M
13:
13:

04/M
05/M
06/M
06/M
16/M
17/M

34/M
43/M

:57/M
:00/M
14:
14:
14:
14:

16/M
18/M
18/M
19/M

:20/M
:21/M
:21/M
:23/M
:27/M
14:

31/M

:31/M
:36/M
14:
14:
14:
14:

44/M
44 /M
44/M
46/M

:54/M
:54/M
:11/M
15:
15:
15:
:12/M
15:
15:

11/M
11/M
12/M

14/M
16/M
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356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393

Place

0 ~J oy U b W N

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Vicki Williams
David Moffitt
Sheryl Cook
Samantha Fagan
Jitsuda Sitthiamorn
Jeremy Howard
Emily Brennan
Nicole Lewis Lewis
Peggy Hampton
Ashley Merritt
Chris Lombard
Alisha Scarborough
Karen Mays

Monica Brown

Sandy Bartlett
Brenda Smith

Lisa Brennan
gregory johnston
Alevis Bankston
Deborah Pilgrim
Joy Kate Waterer
Elizabeth Crotwell
Hope Bennett
Carolita Heritage
Russell Heritage
Daniel Wilson
Meagan Wilson
Mallory Miller
Katy Gerber
Frankie White

Kyla Smith

Regan McGlawn
Melanie Simpson
Kimberly Broadwater
Chonda Ellis

Carol Byrnes
Brandi Ajpacaja
Gwendolyn Harris

Name

Laramie Mitchell
Cyndi Scott
Victoria Scott
Larry Sykes
Michael Madell
Thomas Sharkey
Eugene Pennington
Brittney Kemp
Becky Bryant
Robert Davis
Aimee Sundeen
Paula Chapman
Thomas Brown
Kristin Foss
Lauren Gabreski
R.S. Runnells
Deidra Wallace
Gina Colon

Sue Boone

Koby Boone
Rebecca Stanton
Emily Moffat
Kristi Watts
Charles Runyan
Alyson Adcox
Hollie Hull
Ashley Harlan
Melissa Lohrmann

Cleveland MS 151 54
Madison MS 611 22
Laurel MS 4 31
Mc Carley MS 484 23
Clinton MS 436 31
Clinton MS 437 31
Pearl MS 234 15
Jackson MS 475 22
Jackson MS 503 61
Pearl MS 233 25
Jackson MS 274 29
Brandon MS 493 23
Brandon MS 64 25
Jackson MS 159 21
Jackson MS 191 47
Brandon MS 209 50
Pearl MS 232 51
Jackson MS 27 41
Pearl MS 352 36
Cleveland MS 180 49
Jackson MS 26 24
Morton MS 289 14
Morton MS 290 14
Madison MS 115 23
Madison MS 116 26
Ridgeland MS 117 24
Ridgeland MS 118 22
Ridgeland MS 164 24
Pearl MS 123 24
Houston TX 208 32
Bay Springs MS 331 22
Jackson MS 140 34
Clarksdale MS 168 31
Clarksdale MS 169 45
Meadville MS 388 34
Pearl MS 28 53
Jackson MS 146 26
Clinton MS 144 47

SK Walk

e e L B B e I o L L B (R G B L B B I e B B L L B L B B I B Lo I

City Bib No Age Gend
Florence MS 472 15 F
Ridgeland MS 421 55 F
Ridgeland MS 422 22 F
Brandon MS 325 67 M
Vicksburg MS 99 53 M
Jackson MS 543 52 M
Pelahatchie MS 564 68 M
Magee MS 248 25 F
Crystal Springs MS 495 55 F
Jackson MS 315 63 M
Chunky MS 521 24 F
Morton MS 376 47 F
Jackson MS 566 36 M
Ocean Springs MS 456 23 F
Jackson MS 608 23 F
Mendenhall MS 598 65 F
Mize MS 271 27 F
Jackson MS 326 28 F
Hazlehurst MS 355 47 F
Hazlehurst MS 358 26 F
Brandon MS 391 40 F
Flowood MS 519 25 F
Wesson MS 547 29 F
Flowood MS 369 23 M
Jackson MS 577 23 F
Chunky MS 578 36 F
Brandon MS 275 24 F
Ridgeland MS 579 38 F
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47
47

48:

48
48

49:
49:
49:
49:
49:

49

49:
50:
50:
50:

50
50
50
50

52:

52
52
52
52
52
53

53:

53

53:

53

53:
54:
54:
54:
54:
59:
:01
:03:

Total

Time
12.
:34.
06.
16.
:23.
:53.
:55.
15.
15.
14.
14.
:39.
:40.
:31.
:35.
18.
$41.
06.
14.
19.
:24.
$48.
39.
04.
41,
$47.
:48.
:33.

30:

34

35:
37:

37
37
37

38:
39:
40:
40:

40
40
41
41

43:

43

44:
44
44:

44
44

46:
47:

47
47
47
48

122,
:36.
18.
143,
145,
08.
10.
16.
18.
18.
:39.
57.
18.
19.
19.
:20.
:20.
:21.
:54.
02.
:27.
:30.
:31.
:37.
:38.
:21.
34.
143,
51.
:52.
52.
01.
03.
05.
07.
31.
122,
38.
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15
15
15

15

15

16

16

16
16

16
16

16

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

20

11

12
12
12
12

13
13

14

14

15

15
15

:17/M
:21/M
:35/M
15:
15:
15:

43/M
44 /M
51/M

:52/M
15:

54/M

:54/M
15:
16:

54/M
01/M

:07/M
16:
16:
16:
:14/M
16:
:15/M
:25/M
16:

14/M
14/M
14/M

14/M

47/M

:55/M
:56/M
16:

56/M

:58/M
16:
17:
17:

59/M
13/M
17/M

:20/M
:22/M
:23/M
:23/M
:25/M
:26/M
:27/M
:27/M
19:
19:

12/M
48/M

:32/M

Pace
:45/M
11:

09/M

:19/M
12:
12:
12:
12:

01/M
04/M
13/M
14/M

:20/M
:40/M
:59/M
:59/M
13:
13:
:24/M
:25/M
13:
14:
14:
14:

07/M
07/M

58/M
05/M
14/M
16/M

:18/M
14:

19/M

:27/M
15:
15:

03/M
11/M

:23/M
:25/M
:25/M
15:

40/M
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Justin Deaton
Angela Ashley
Dena Deaton
Melissa Martin
Courtney Bounds
dawana arnold
Mary Meeks
Patrick Howell
Brittany Irons
Kellie Houston
Gail Holly
Nicole Lewallen
Ruth Burgess
Wendy Zumbro
Bethany Runyan
Kristin McLemore
Kim McLemore
Allice William
Lori Gaudet
Crystal Robinson
Karen Robinson
Lakesha Collins
Christopher Collins
Ruth Townsend
Allie Martin
Anisa "Max" Martin
Shelby arnold
Rena Blaylock
Benet White

Amy Baucum

Greenwood MS

Terry MS
Greenwood MS
Pearl MS

Madison MS
Brookhaven MS
Flowood MS
Bossier City
Ridgeland MS
Greenwood MS
Greenwood MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Meadville MS
Flowood MS
Wesson MS
Wesson MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Ridgeland MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Meridian MS
Jackson MS
Clinton MS
Clinton MS
Brookhaven MS

Pearl MS
Jackson MS
Pearl MS

LA

442
570
441
367
584

30
461
508
243
440
238
489
389
387
384
601
603
619
291
366
364
622
620
621
597
304

31
474
591
473

28
34
27
34
31
45
23
26
26
47
48
23
58
33
23
28
24
56
49
25
27
26
22
63

29
15
28
33
27
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e e

48

49:
50:

50
50
51

52:

52
52
52
53

53:
54:
55:
55:

55
57

58:

58
58

59:

59

:00:
:00:
:00
:01:
:03:
:03
:03:
:04:

:34.
18.
16.
$41.
:54.
:25.
27.
:28.
:31.
:39.
:20.
42.
00.
15.
17.
:55.
:55.
03.
:31.
:32.
29.
:32.
08.
22.
:24.
18.
40.
140.
41.
04.

N W J OO U N JWN I IR0 WRE OO Jd00 0

15
15

16
16
16
16

16

17

17

17
18

18

18
18

19
19
19
20

20

:40/M
:54/M
16:
:21/M
:25/M
:35/M
:55/M
16:

13/M

55/M

:56/M
16:
17:

59/M
12/M

:19/M
:25/M
17:

49/M

:50/M
:02/M
18:
144 /M
:53/M
:53/M
19:
19:

41/M

11/M
12/M

:24/M
:28/M
:29/M
19:
:32/M
20:
:33/M
20:

46/M

32/M

40/M

C:/Users/Tim Irvine/Desktop/Time2Run/2012 Races/.../Ready_Set_Glow_2012_Complete_Results.html

7/16



Ready Set Glow 5K
Age Group Results

August 25, 2012

Results By Tim Irvine RTS

5K Run

Female 14 and under

Place

1

0 J o U b W N

9
10
11
12

Name

Amye McDonald
Rebecca Buteau
Katie Murphy
Bailey Raphelt
Marian Crotwell
Lexie Evans

Faith Ashley

Emma Overstreet
Adelaide Kerenick
Azelyn Kerenick
Elizabeth Crotwell
Hope Bennett

Female 15 to 19

Place

1

W 0O J o U1 W N

Name

Lauren Gardner
Hannah LeDuff

Allie King

Alanna Crotwell
Maggie Dickerson
Kurstin Davis

Laura Leigh Leggett
Jaki Galyon

Emily Brennan

Female 20 to 29

Place

1

o J o U b W N

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Name

Anna Gay Gay

Mina Tahai

Mary Francis Taylor
Hillary Cook
Victoria Crotwell
Rachel Hearst
Kelty Jones

Emily Story
Victoria Cannon
Emily Moore
Jennie Thomas
Brianna Pendergrass
Lauren Williams
Mitzi Morgan
Katie Martin
Hannah Langley
Alley Ronaldi
Amanda Jacobs
Katie Lawson
Neely Johnson
Sarah Summerfield
Katelyn Riley

City

Madison MS
Madison MS
Carthage MS
Flowood MS
Morton MS
Clinton MS
Brandon MS
Magee MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Morton MS
Morton MS

City
Pelahatchie MS
Madison MS
Ridgeland MS
Morton MS
Florence MS
Pearl MS
Hattiesburg MS
Brandon MS
Pearl MS

City
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Flora MS
Birmingham AL
Morton MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Grenada MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Vicksburg MS
Clinton MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Ridgeland MS
Ridgeland MS
Vicksburg MS
Perkinston MS

Bib No

79

78
375
247
568
525
511
403
559
560
289
290

Bib No

297
392
385
382
458
2717
542
460
234

Bib No

213
260
614

14
567
165
269
212
397
404

35
193
207
194
321
553
575
173
184
368
534
344
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Age
14
14

14
14
10

11
11
14
14

Age
17
15
15
19
16
16
19
16
15

Age
23
24
29
26
22
28
24
22
24
23
23
21
22
21
29
22
22
24
24
25
23
22

Overall

19

20

94
144
164
205
222
269
331
353
377
378

Overall

122
176
224
263
291
300
330
352
362

Overall

5
10
25
26
35
36
40
44
45
53
55
59
61
67
72
76
83
93
96
98
99

103

Total
Time
22:59.
23:00.
27:31.
29:48.
30:43.
32:34.
33:40.
36:54.
44:13.
47:07.
52:30.
52:31.

B e Ll o B R O N B\

Total

Time
29:05.
31:13.
33:46.
36:20.
39:06.
39:34.
43:25.
47:07.
49:10.

O R PP ONRF O

Total
Time
19:43.
21:19.
23:22.
23:33.
23:56.
23:59.
24:05.
24:40.
24:47.
25:17.
25:18.
25:29.
25:42.
26:05.
26:20.
26:29.
26:42.
27:30.
27:46.
27:54.
27:54.
28:01.
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e

10:
10:
11:

14

15:
16:
16:

10:
10:
11:
12:

12
14

15:
15:

W W W 0 0 W W 0 0 W W 0 0 W JJJJJJo0o o

Pace

:25/M
:25/M
:53/M
:37/M
:55/M
30/M
52/M
54/M
:16/M
12/M
56/M
56/M

Pace

:23/M
04/M
54 /M
43/M
37/M
:46/M
:00/M
12/M
52 /M

Pace
:22/M
:53/M
:32/M
:36/M
:43/M
44 /M
:46/M
:57/M
:00/M
:09/M
:10/M
:13/M
:17/M
:25/M
:30/M
:33/M
:37/M
:52/M
:57/M
:00/M
:00/M
:02/M
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
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Lindy Farve

Ali West

Ellen Dauterive
Kara Hankins
Kenzie Gaines
Beth Hutchinson
Melissa Byrd
Savannah Duckworth
Becca MacNeill
Martha Mangum
Lindsey Berg
Jessica Keane
Jeana Pratt

Keri Jensen
Elisabeth Geimer
Abbey Phillips
Sarah Kerut
Danielle Addison
Tiffany Hollingsworth
Megan Holland
Leslie Hunt
Mallory Jacobs
Carlie McGrew
Mary Kate Rees
Erin Pierce
Lauren Wahl
Stacey Brantley
Mary Billingsley
Stephanie Drake
Meredith Lott
Samantha Blount
Emily Brandon
Amanda Johnson
Sarah Woodward
Kelley Barber
Bethany Brownlee
Andrea Boyles
Lauren Goolsby
Emily Duggan

Bea Smith

Linley Harvie
Cassandra Mickens
Raysha Crosland
Katye Herring
Hannah Johnson
Tara Griffith
Lindsey Baas
Ashlee Bell
Julie Hudson
Anna Kate Moen
Maggie Jones Jones
Mary Coats
Lauren Aycock
Staci Cox

Jessie Russell
Mary Rosenblatt
Ann Regan Bilbo
Kathleen Moffitt
Maggie Floyd
Brooke Harris
Stephanie Wood
Sarah Stoner
Ashley Sasser
Anna Moak

Carlye Kitchens
Madison Sims
Michelle Mudd
Andrea Sims
Jolie Breaux
Dana Hester
Katie Culpepper
Lindsey Ferguson
Amber Sheppard
Catherine Umberger
Jennifer Hargett
Brandi Greer
Kaylee Weaver

Sumrall MS
Byram MS
Ridgeland MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Brookhaven MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Ridgeland MS
Jackson MS
Ridgeland MS
Birmingham AL
Jackson MS
Ridgeland MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Millington TN
Forest MS
Jackson MS
Booneville MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Ridgeland MS
Daphne AL
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Vicksburg MS
Jackson MS
Hattiesburg MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Flowood MS
Jackson MS
Clinton MS
Ridgeland MS
Ridgeland MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Houston TX
Jackson MS
Clinton MS
Jackson MS
Shreveport LA
Brandon MS
Mobile AL
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Flowood MS
Florence MS
Hattiesburg MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Ridgeland MS
Flowood MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Ridgeland MS
Florence MS
Clinton MS
Madison MS
Brookhaven MS
Pinson AL
Madison MS
Tupelo MS
Foley AL
Jackson MS
Raymond MS
Brandon MS

310
438
549
415
172
512
607

37
476
186
386
229
327
390
182
518
455

60
600

70
230
318
313
198
418
183

82
329

40
498
463

49
280
420

34
335
448

45
509
426

97
299
156
181
554
226
131
483
272
132

451
127

51

24
135
255
612
405
262
148
561
412
424
380
419
128
398
113
273
106
112

71

83
171
596
520

25
22
25
28
22
29
22
24
22
24
25
28
22
26
24
24
23
25
25
26
20
24
20
23
23
23
23
23
28
25
27
23
26
23
23
23
23
22
24
23
22
29
24
24
24
23
23
27
24
23
29
26
20
28
25
28
24
23
22
23
29
24
26
24
23
24
24
25
24
29
26
25
24
23
27
27
24

104
105
108
110
111
116
123
125
129
132
135
143
156
162
165
166
167
173
181
185
186
188
190
194
196
198
199
203
208
211
212
213
214
216
217
219
220
221
223
231
234
236
237
238
240
241
242
244
252
255
256
259
261
267
270
272
273
280
286
290
293
294
296
297
304
305
307
310
311
314
319
321
322
324
328
334
338

28:
28:

28

28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:

31

31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:

32

32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:

34
34

34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:

38

38:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
40:
40:
40:
40:
41:
41:
41:
41:
42:

44

44:

03.
05.
:29.
37.
39.
50.
08.
09.
14.
17.
26.
48.
18.
41.
43.
45.
46.
10.
:27.
31.
35.
37.
41.
50.
51.
56.
11.
:24.
40.
49.
03.
04.
04.
13.
16.
22.
39.
39.
40.
15.
:20.
:23.
32.
32.
33.
36.
36.
40.
43.
55.
57.
03.
10.
52.
17.
36.
44,
:20.
55.
04.
07.
07.
24.
25.
40.
58.
00.
08.
11.
30.
11.
36.
36.
47.
30.
:22.
35.
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:03/M
:04/M
:11/M
:14/M
:15/M
:18/M
:24/M
:24/M
:26/M
:27/M
:30/M
:37/M
:46/M
:54/M
:55/M
:55/M
:55/M
:03/M
:09/M
:10/M
:11/M
:12/M
:13/M
:16/M
:16/M
:18/M
:23/M
:27/M
:32/M
:35/M
:40/M
:40/M
:40/M
:43/M
144 /M
:46/M
:51/M
:51/M
:52/M
:03/M
:05/M
:05/M
:08/M
:08/M
:09/M
:10/M
:10/M
:11/M
:31/M
:35/M
:36/M
:38/M
:40/M
:54/M
:02/M
:08/M
:10/M
:22/M
:33/M
:36/M
:37/M
:37/M
:43/M
:43/M
:48/M
:54/M
:54/M
:57/M
:58/M
:04/M
:17/M
:25/M
:25/M
:29/M
:43/M
:19/M
:23/M

9/16



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Terry Hosford
Brittany Sanders
Kristen Davis
Meredith Link
heather britt
Samantha Fagan
Nicole Lewis Lewis
Ashley Merritt
Alisha Scarborough
Karen Mays

Monica Brown

Joy Kate Waterer
Carolita Heritage
Meagan Wilson
Mallory Miller
Katy Gerber

Kyla Smith

Brandi Ajpacaja

Female 30 to 39

Place

1

0 ~J o U b W N

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Name

Angel Overstreet
Jeanne Hohman
Emily Nail

Katie Parker
Renea Thompson
Courtney Stark
Katie Hammond
Rachel Blackmon
Linnie Wheeless
Amanda Lott

Jaime McNeece
Jennifer Stephen
Laurie Whitten
Nicole Banes
Britni Hill
Jennifer Williamson
Jaime Booth

Sonya A. Monk
Brandi Burnham
Tasha Scott

Leigh Taylor
Anecia DeVillier
Scarlette Neese
Pam Smith
Caroline Hobbs
Amy Forsythe
Andrea Denson
Julie McDonald
Ronequa Pickeri Pickering
Amanda Rodgers
LaBreeska Sistrunk
Becky Barrier
Kristy Sturdivant
Ilene Jones

Julie Hornaday
Tobi Breland
Kiesha Raphelt
Chesnee Wallace
Evette Arnold

Kim Lewis

Tara Foster
Danette Smith
Sheryl Cook
Jitsuda Sitthiamorn
Frankie White
Regan McGlawn
Melanie Simpson
Chonda Ellis

Female 40 to 49

Byram MS
Brandon MS
Clinton MS
Ridgeland MS
Collins MS
Mc Carley MS
Jackson MS
Pearl MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Ridgeland MS
Ridgeland MS
Pearl MS

Bay Springs MS
Jackson MS

City
Magee MS
Jackson MS
Meridian MS
Florence MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Vicksburg MS
Vicksburg MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Valley Park MS
Ellisville MS
Brandon MS
Sumrall MS
Vicksburg MS
Philadelphia MS
Jackson MS
Bogue Chitto MS
Brandon MS
Clinton MS
Terry MS
Morton MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Tucson AZ
Jackson MS
Clinton MS
Florence MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Clinton MS
Jackson MS
Raymond MS
Vicksburg MS
Brandon MS
Bude MS
Baldwyn MS
Laurel MS
Clinton MS
Houston TX
Jackson MS
Clarksdale MS
Meadville MS

350
464
466
122
100
484
475
233
493

64
159

26
115
118
164
123
331
146

Bib No

401
334
125
538
486

61

38
239
240
490
307
429
526

42
485
572

86
563
110
223
469

36
449
399
546
300

80

67
143
471
453
454
381

63
294
468
361
574
467
492
222

87

436
208
140
168
388
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25
26
26
23
29
23
22
25
23
25
21
24
23
22
24
24
22
26

Age
37
31
32
33
30
30
30
30
39
33
31
38
32
37
30
30
38
34
31
35
30
39
33
31
30
37
36
37
32
30
34
35
32
35
38
34
34
38
35
30
34
38
31
31
32
34
31
34

341
343
344
345
349
359
363
365
367
368
369
376
379
382
383
384
386
392

Overall

8
87
107
109
117
120
126
127
128
131
146
169
172
182
200
210
228
232
243
253
258
262
264
271
276
278
279
282
284
287
288
289
303
313
315
316
325
327
337
340
348
355
358
360
385
387
388
390

:01:22.

45:01.
45:39.
45:40.
45:40.
47:03.
48:43.
49:16.
49:18.
49:57.
50:18.
50:19.
52:27.
52:37.
53:34.
53:43.
53:51.
53:52.
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Total
Time
21:01.
26:57.
28:17.
28:33.
28:52.
28:59.
29:11.
29:12.
29:12.
29:16.
29:54.
30:48.
31:00.
31:27.
32:16.
32:44.
34:06.
34:18.
34:37.
35:46.
36:01.
36:15.
36:35.
37:24.
38:07.
38:12.
38:12.
38:27.
38:44.
38:57.
39:01.
39:04.
39:40.
40:24.
40:34.
40:36.
41:47.
42:02.
44:29.
44:59.
46:12.
47:20.
48:18.
48:45.
53:52.
54:01.
54:03.
54:07.

~N J WNNEFEF OWJWOoONJUooWRF JF U0 U NOOK™ WOOO Ul o IO I 30N ONDJOF B b

Total

14:
14:
14:
14:

15

15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
19:
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31/M
44 /M
44 /M
44 /M
:11/M
43/M
54 /M
54 /M
07/M
14/M
14/M
55/M
58/M
17/M
20/M
22/M
23/M
48/M

Pace
:47/M
:42/M
:07/M
:13/M
:19/M
:21/M
:25/M
:25/M
:25/M
:26/M
:39/M
:56/M
:00/M
:09/M
:25/M
:34/M
:00/M
:04/M
:10/M
:32/M
:37/M
:42/M
:48/M
:04/M
:18/M
:19/M
:19/M
:24/M
:30/M
:34/M
:35/M
:36/M
:48/M
:02/M
:05/M
:06/M
:29/M
:34/M
:21/M
:31/M
:54/M
:16/M
:35/M
144 /M
:23/M
:25/M
:26/M
:27/M
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Place

@ ~J oy U b W N

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Name

Kami Collins
Shannon Carson
Patty Carol Buteau
Dawn Davis

jacki runnels
Stacie LeDuff
Tina Griffin
Bridget Moorehead
Melissa West

Andi Davis

Anne Wilson
Elizabeth Hearn
Chelle Watkins
Sonja Dufrene
Nancy Germany
Laurie Gardner
Diane Barnes
Paula May

Shea Smith

Kimber Dallas
Jolie Kerenick
Sandy Bartlett
Deborah Pilgrim
Kimberly Broadwater
Gwendolyn Harris

Female 50 to 59

Place

o J o U s W N

9
10
11
12
13
14

Name

Chantay Steen2
Nita Harrell
Karen Gilder
Keri Leggett
Debra Aden
Jenifer Dendinger
Terri Ware
Joanne Whitten
Leigh Miller
Amy Galyon
Vicki Williams
Brenda Smith
Lisa Brennan
Carol Byrnes

Female 60 and over

Place

Name

Leonide Sullivan
Ruby Lucroy
Peggy Hampton

Male 14 and under

Place

o U W N

Name

Cole Drake
Matthew Hornaday
Tristan Reitz
Cooper Carrico?2
Trevor Reitz
Noah Overstreet

Male 15 to 19

Place

Name

Michael Aycock
Jake Sivils
Caleb Bartlett

City
Madison MS
Pearl MS
Madison MS
Pearl MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Morton MS
Canton MS
Byram MS
Crystal Springs
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Carthage MS
Hazlehurst MS
Ridgeland MS
Pelahatchie MS
Crystal Springs
Jackson MS

Bay Springs MS
Jackson MS
Hattiesburg MS
Jackson MS
Cleveland MS
Clarksdale MS
Clinton MS

City
Florence MS
Forest MS
Jackson MS
McComb MS
Vicksburg MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Valley Park MS
Metairie LA
Brandon MS
Cleveland MS
Brandon MS

Pearl MS
Pearl MS
City

Meadville MS
Morton MS
Jackson MS

City
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Magee MS

City
Pelahatchie MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS

MS

MS

Bib No

254
359
541
276
167
393
516
477
439
302

565
394
594
360
296
378

330

558
191
180
169
144

Bib No

623
435
312

21

85
497
527
524

93
459
151
209
232

28

Bib No

224
287
503

Bib No

41
293
91
515
90
402

Bib No

505
244
189
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Age
42
43
45
42
46
43
48
40
49
44
48
43
40
40
49
48
49
45
42
47
42
47
49
45
47

Age
51
50
50
53
54
54
51
58
53
52
54
50
51
53

Age
60
64
61l

Age
11
9
10

9
13
9

Age
18
19
19

Overall

18

57

73

79
114
157
163
202
226
227
250
254
260
265
274
292
301
312
333
346
354
370
375
389
393

Overall

60

74
142
160
170
191
281
285
298
351
356
371
372
391

Overall

306
339
364

Overall

136
139
149
299
326
335

Overall

21
51
229

Time Pace
22:52.7 7:23/M
25:23.1 8:11/M
26:25.2 8:31/M
26:39.1 8:36/M
28:43.7 9:16/M
30:22.1 9:48/M
30:41.7 9:54/M
32:23.7 10:27/M
33:56.3 10:57/M
34:03.0 10:59/M
35:21.4 11:24/M
35:54.5 11:35/M
36:08.3 11:39/M
36:39.1 11:49/M
37:50.9 12:12/M
39:06.6 12:37/M
39:37.3 12:47/M
40:14.2 12:59/M
44:20.4 14:18/M
45:47.6 14:46/M
47:13.0 15:14/M
50:19.9 16:14/M
52:02.1 16:47/M
54:05.8 17:27/M
:03:38.7 20:32/M

Total

Time Pace
25:40.1 8:17/M
26:28.6 8:32/M
29:40.2 9:34/M
30:33.1 9:51/M
30:52.6 9:57/M
31:43.4 10:14/M
38:24.1 12:23/M
38:52.7 12:32/M
39:27.7 12:44/M
47:05.6 15:11/M
47:22.2 15:17/M
50:20.3 16:14/M
50:20.8 16:14/M
59:31.1 19:12/M

Total

Time Pace
40:00.4 12:54/M
44:49.1 14:27/M
49:18.0 15:54/M

Total

Time Pace
29:26.9 9:30/M
29:34.3 9:32/M
30:02.7 9:41/M
39:27.9 12:44/M
41:52.4 13:30/M
44:26.7 14:20/M

Total

Time Pace
23:01.1 7:25/M
25:16.1 8:09/M
34:13.9 11:02/M
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Male 20 to 29

Place

o J o U b Wi

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Name

Chad Berry
Mathew Kirk
Wade Taylor
Tanner Mixon
Jay Hogg

Grant Saxton
Michael Brown
chris tucker
Neil Polen
Corey Sivils
Connell Knight
Sam Granberry
Michael Wilkerson
Kevin Smathers
Devin Morris
Joaquin Hildalgo
Ben Googe

Brian Mitchell
Samuel Abbas
Sammy Chandna
Austin LaSource
J.C. Fleming
Beau Murphey
Ben Ross

Max Pippin
Andrew Wilson
Ben Kessler
Benjamin Murphy
Steven Griffin
TJ Harvey
Jordan Bartlett
Will Dendinger
Khang Dang

Tony Wright
Mason Graves
Blake Hines
Forrest Smith
Joe Keys

John Ball
Jerrod Rayborn
Jonathan Maruszak
Andrew Bingham
J.P. Kruger
David Campbell
Marc Hearst
Brett McRaney
Jorge Jimenez
Jack Neill
Anthony Dang
Tyler Crosland
Trenton Harrell
Tyler White
Dusty Bratton
Trevor Hurd
Wayne Dowden
Thomas E Hampton
Cameron Thomas
Corey May

Cody Pounders
Jordan Gunn
Boyce Hollingsworth
Marcus Stokes
John Clay

Seth Martin
Steven Bush

Jay Webb
Patrick Pierce
Jordan Ingram
Andrew Payne
Jason Coats
Eric Atchison
Garrett Doles

City
Madison MS
Madison MS
Flora MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Clinton MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Ridgeland MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Chunky MS
Pearl MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Sulphur LA
Madison MS
Columbus MS
Oneonta AL
Flowood MS
Clinton MS
Flowood MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Utica MS
Pearl MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Terry MS
Madison MS
Hattiesburg MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Houston TX
Jackson MS
Columbus MS
Brandon MS
Clinton MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Clinton MS
Crystal Springs
Brooksville MS
Chunky MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Vicksburg MS
Vicksburg MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Flowood MS
Jackson MS
Bastrop LA

MS

Bib No

270
595
615
261
457
196
104
103
462
136
531
407
147
242
332
588
535
609
532

84
298
343

73
494
188
341
544
305
479
480
192
499

11
349
278
504
328
610
481
256
582
602
452
225
166
573
138
617
295
157
195
339
338
306

68
618
303
482
613
548
599
604
533
322
353
571
417
137
371
450
185
281
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Age

29
29
25
23
23
27
22
27
25
23
27
26
29
24
26
22
25
24
24
26
26
25
29
24
23
26
25
28
29
27
28
23
29
21
27
22
26
23
25
26
23
26
26
29
22
23
27
22
24
25
20
25
25
22
27
29
26
22
22
25
25
24
29
28
27
23
23
29
24
29
27

Overall

1

2

4
11
12
13
14
16
17
22
23
29
30
31
32
33
38
41
42
43
46
48
50
52
54
58
62
64
65
66
69
71
75
77
82
85
88
89
90
91
92
95
97
100
101
112
115
124
134
137
138
147
152
154
155
158
159
171
175
177
178
179
183
184
193
195
197
204
206
207
215
218

T

18:
18:
19:
21:
21:
21:
21:
22:

22

23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24:

24

24:
24:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:

27
27
27

27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:

30

30:
30:
31:
31:

31
31

31:
31:
31:
31:
31:

32

32:
32:
33:
33:

otal
Time
17.
30.
32.
43.
49.
53.
53.
11.
:28.
02.
02.
42
45.
46.
47 .
55.
01.
11.
:28.
40.
56.
00.
15.
16.
17.
28.
45.
54.
03.
04.
10.
17.
29.
30.
40.
48.
16.
19.
:20.
122,
:26.
42.
48.
55.
57.
42
45.
08.
22.
28.
33.
00.
12.
13.
17.
126.
31.
54.
11.
15.
:21.
:22.
30.
30.
47.
51.
51.
:26.
36.
39.
09.
19.
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Pace
:54/M
:58/M
:18/M
:00/M
:02/M
:04/M
:04/M
:09/M
:15/M
:26/M
:26/M
:39/M
:40/M
:40/M
:40/M
:43/M
:45/M
:48/M
:54/M
:57/M
:03/M
:04/M
:09/M
:09/M
:09/M
:13/M
:18/M
:21/M
:24/M
:25/M
:26/M
:29/M
:33/M
:33/M
:36/M
:39/M
:48/M
:49/M
:49/M
:50/M
:51/M
:56/M
:58/M
:00/M
:01/M
:15/M
:16/M
:24/M
:28/M
:30/M
:32/M
:41/M
:45/M
:45/M
:46/M
:49/M
:51/M
:58/M
:04/M
:05/M
:07/M
:07/M
:10/M
:10/M
:15/M
:16/M
:16/M
:28/M
:31/M
:32/M
:42/M
:45/M
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Neil Duggan
Taylor Hankins
Jack Harvie
Daniel McPhearson
Caldwell Hughes
Samuel Sullivan
Andrew Bartlett
Conor O'Donovan
Bolton Kirchner
Mitchel Hobbs
Justin May

Clay Hastings
Christopher Nyiri
Jason Miller
MARK Aycock
David Sandlin
David Moffitt
Chris Lombard
Russell Heritage
Daniel Wilson

Male 30 to 39

Place

0 ~J oy U b W N

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Name

Doug Hohman
Jack Mazurak
Harris VanBuskirk
Adam Payne
Alec Taylor2
Chris Morris
Brian Hooks
john jordan
Gaurav Savant
Ryan Strange
Austin Payne

John Michael Chudy

Matt Raphelt
Jay Lindsay
Ryan McGlawn
Chris Bryson
Jay Wesley
Scott Swafford
Scott Jones
Kevin Wood
Jereamie Cook
Jeremy Mowry
Eric Holland
Jeremy Howard
Alevis Bankston

Male 40 to 49

Place

O J oy U b W N

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Name

Jerry White
Bryan Lagg
Kevin Anderson
Richard McNeil
Richie Denson
Mike McGehee
Bill Colvin
chis Gordon
David Boone
Tracy Smith
Stephen Hornaday
David Bartlett
Todd Reitz
Dennis Brennan
Tim Crotwell
Scott Stephen
Jeff Lohrmann
Steven arnold
Bobby Moorehead
Chris Carrico

Ridgeland MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Memphis TN
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Annapolis MD
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Florence MS
Ridgeland MS
Altamonte Springs
Florence MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Ridgeland MS

City
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Florence MS
Brandon MS
Vicksburg MS
Clinton MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Flowood MS
Millington TN
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Philadelphia MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Laurel MS
Pinson AL
Vicksburg MS
Clinton MS
Pearl MS

City

Brandon MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Pearl MS
Brandon MS
Hazlehurst MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Pearl MS
Morton MS
Brandon MS
Ridgeland MS
Brookhaven MS
Statesboro GA
Magee MS

510
416

98
170
227
428
158
427
406
447

69
129
592

77
130
187
611
274
116
117

Bib No

333
155
203
370
589
340
345
408
19
491
372
545
246
109
139
551
562
228
7
149
5
105
342
437
352

Bib No

550
557
253
576

81
528
263
465
356
210
292
190

89
231
288
430
580

29
478
513
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25
29
24
29
23
24
23
25
23
23
20
27
24
26
25
25
22
29
26
24

Age
35
33
39
34
30
36
37
39
32
36
31
36
35
35
30
31
37
33
35
35
31
30
39
31
36

Age
41
44
45
47
43
48
41
40
47
49
43
47
41
44
43
40
42
47
44
43

225
230
235
239
246
248
249
251
266
275
302
308
318
323
347
350
357
366
380
381

Overall

15
27
28
39
47
80
84
86
113
119
121
130
145
180
192
209
233
245
257
283
309
320
329
361
374

Overall

3

7

9
37
49
63
70
102
118
133
140
141
150
151
153
168
187
189
201
336

33:49.
34:14.
34:22.
34:33.
34:59.
35:12.
35:17.
35:29.
36:41.
38:05.
39:39.
40:01.
41:07.
41:47.
46:11.
47:04.
47:36.
49:39.
52:38.
53:21.

W B DN OWNWOJJIJOoONOO &N WO

Total
Time
22:11.
23:35.
23:38.
24:04.
24:59.
26:39.
26:47.
26:54.
28:42.
28:58.
29:03.
29:15.
29:51.
31:24.
31:46.
32:44.
34:19.
34:48.
35:59.
38:35.
40:07.
41:29.
43:16.
49:08.
50:54.
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Total
Time
18:39.
20:59.
21:13.
24:00.
25:08.
25:51.
26:12.
27:58.
28:55.
29:20.
29:38.
29:39.
30:03.
30:03.
30:13.
30:47.
31:36.
31:37.
32:18.
44:28.
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10:
11:
11:
11:

11
11

11:
11:
11:
12:
12:

12

13:
13:
14:
15:
15:
16:
16:

17
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55/M
03/M
05/M
09/M
:17/M
:21/M
23/M
27/M
50/M
17/M
47 /M
:55/M
16/M
29/M
54 /M
11/M
21/M
01/M
59/M
:13/M

Pace

:09/M
:36/M
:37/M
:46/M
:04/M
:36/M
:38/M
:41/M
:15/M
:21/M
:22/M
:26/M
:38/M
:08/M
:15/M
:34/M
:04/M
:14/M
:36/M
:27/M
:56/M
:23/M
:57/M
:51/M
:25/M

Pace
:01/M
:46/M
:51/M
:45/M
:06/M
:20/M
:27/M
:01/M
:20/M
:28/M
:34/M
:34/M
:42/M
:42/M
:45/M
:56/M
:12/M
:12/M
:25/M
:21/M
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21
22

Bobby May

gregory johnston

Male 50 to 59

Place

o ~J oy U b W N

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Name

Robert Ross
Butch Ard
Glen Crotwell
Karl Ott
Lanny Pace
Mel Bailey
Larry Griffin
Chad Pippin
Jeffery Murphy
Roger Weill

Wilson Cunningham
Bill Woolverton

Jeff Wheeler
Mark Dendinger
Danny Husbands
Fred LaRue

Male 60 and over

Place
1

SK Walk

Name
Arthur Spencer

Female 19 and under

Place

Name

Laramie Mitchell

Allie Martin
Shelby arnold

Female 20 to 29

Place
1

0 ~J o U b W N

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Name

Victoria Scott
Brittney Kemp
Aimee Sundeen
Kristin Foss

Lauren Gabreski

Deidra Wallace
Gina Colon
Koby Boone
Emily Moffat
Kristi Watts
Alyson Adcox
Ashley Harlan
Dena Deaton
Mary Meeks
Brittany Irons

Nicole Lewallen

Bethany Runyan

Kristin McLemore

Kim McLemore

Crystal Robinson

Karen Robinson

Lakesha Collins
Anisa "Max" Martin

Rena Blaylock
Amy Baucum

Female 30 to 39

Jackson MS
Jackson MS

City
Ridgeland MS
Clinton MS
Morton MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Morton MS
Ridgeland MS
Jackson MS
Ridgeland MS
Yazoo City MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Pearl MS
Brandon MS

City
Brandon MS

City
Florence MS
Clinton MS
Brookhaven MS

City
Ridgeland MS
Magee MS
Chunky MS
Ocean Springs
Jackson MS
Mize MS
Jackson MS
Hazlehurst MS
Flowood MS
Wesson MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Greenwood MS
Flowood MS
Ridgeland MS
Madison MS
Flowood MS
Wesson MS
Wesson MS
Ridgeland MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Clinton MS
Pearl MS
Pearl MS

MS

10
27

Bib No

400
593
383
107
200
237
517
152

15
590
530
142
311
500
552

62

Bib No

308

Bib No

472
597
31

Bib No

422
248
521
456
608
271
326
358
519
547
577
275
441
461
243
489
384
601
603
366
364
622
304
474
473

C:/Users/Tim Irvine/Desktop/Time2Run/2012 Races/.../Ready_Set_Glow_2012_Complete_Results.html

42
41

Age
51
52
58
51
50
53
58
51
50
53
53
59
50
56
55
50

Age
60

Age
15

15

Age
22
25
24
23
23
27
28
26
25
29
23
24
27
23
26
23
23
28
24
25
27
26
29
28
27

342
373

Overall

6
24
34
56
68
78
81

106
148
174
247
268
2717
295
317
332

Overall

16l

Overall

1
53
55

Overall

3

8
11
14
15
17
18
20
22
23
25
27
31
35
37
40
43
44
45
48
49
50
54
56
58

45:17.5
50:21.5

Total

Time
20:07.
23:11.
23:55.
25:22.
26:05.
26:33.
26:40.
28:10.
30:01.
31:11.
35:08.
36:53.
38:10.
39:23.
40:37.
44:20.
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Total
Time
30:40.9

Total

Time
30:12.2
1:00:24.5
1:03:40.0

Total
Time
35:06.
38:15.
40:14.
41:31.
41:35.
43:41.
44:06.
44:19.
44:48.
46:39.
47:41.
47:48.
50:16.
52:27.
52:31.
53:42.
55:17.
55:55.
57:55.
58:32.
59:29.
59:32.
1:01:18.
1:03:40.
1:04:04.
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9

9
19
20

11:
12:
12:
13:
13:

14

14:
14:
14:

15

15:
15:
16:
16:
16:

17

17:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:

:36/M
:15/M

Pace
:29/M
:29/M
:43/M
:11/M
:25/M
:34/M
:36/M
:05/M
:41/M
:04/M
:20/M
:54/M
:19/M
:42/M
:06/M
:18/M

Pace
:54/M

Pace
:45/M
:29/M
:32/M

Pace

19/M
20/M
59/M
24 /M
25/M
:05/M
14/M
18/M
27/M
:03/M
23/M
25/M
13/M
55/M
56/M
:19/M
50/M
02/M
41/M
53/M
11/M
12/M
46/M
32/M
40/M
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Place Name
1 Hollie Hull

Angela Ashley
Melissa Martin

Wendy Zumbro
Benet White

~N o O b W N

Female 40 to 49

Place Name
1 Paula Chapman
2 Sue Boone
3 Rebecca Stanton
4 dawana arnold
5 Kellie Houston
6 Gail Holly
7 Lori Gaudet

Female 50 to 59

Place Name
1 Cyndi Scott
2 Becky Bryant
3 Ruth Burgess
4 Allice William

Female 60 and over

Place Name
1 R.S. Runnells
2 Ruth Townsend

Male 20 to 29

Place Name
1 Charles Runyan
2 Justin Deaton
3 Patrick Howell
4

Male 30 to 39

Place Name
1 Thomas Brown

Male 50 to 59

Place Name
1 Michael Madell
2 Thomas Sharkey

Male 60 and over

Place Name
1 Larry Sykes
2 Eugene Pennington
3 Robert Davis

Melissa Lohrmann

Courtney Bounds

Christopher Collins

City Bib No
Chunky MS 578
Ridgeland MS 579
Terry MS 570
Pearl MS 367
Madison MS 584
Meadville MS 387
Jackson MS 591

City Bib No
Morton MS 376
Hazlehurst MS 355
Brandon MS 391
Brookhaven MS 30
Greenwood MS 440
Greenwood MS 238
Madison MS 291

City Bib No
Ridgeland MS 421
Crystal Springs MS 495
Brandon MS 389
Jackson MS 619

City Bib No
Mendenhall MS 598
Jackson MS 621

City Bib No
Flowood MS 369
Greenwood MS 442
Bossier City LA 508
Meridian MS 620

City Bib No
Jackson MS 566

City Bib No
Vicksburg MS 99
Jackson MS 543

City Bib No
Brandon MS 325
Pelahatchie MS 564
Jackson MS 315

Age
36
38
34
34
31
33
33

Age
47
47
40
45
47
48
49

Age
55
55
58
56

Age
65
63

Age
23
28
26
22

Age
53
52

Age
67
68
63

Overall

26
28
30
32
33
42
57

Overall

12
19
21
34
38
39
47

Overall

2
9
41
46

Overall

16
52

Overall

24
29
36
51

Overall

13

Overall

Overall

4
7
10

:03:41.

:00:08.

Total
Time
47:47.
48:33.
49:18.
50:41.
50:54.
55:15.

W & 00 J o J W

Total

Time
40:39.
44:14.
44:24.
51:25.
52:39.
53:20.
58:31.

NP B JOo NN W

Total

Time
34:34.
39:15.
54:00.
58:03.

~ 0 v o

Total
Time
43:18.2

:00:22.6

Total
Time
47:04.
48:34.
52:28.

~N O DN

Total
Time
40:40.3

Total

Time
37:23.4
37:53.7

Total

Time
37:16.2
37:55.9
40:14.4

Pace
15:25/M
15:40/M
15:54/M
16:21/M
16:25/M
17:49/M
20:33/M

Pace
13:07/M
14:16/M
14:19/M
16:35/M
16:59/M
17:12/M
18:53/M

Pace
11:09/M
12:40/M
17:25/M
18:44/M

Pace
13:58/M
19:28/M

Pace
15:11/M
15:40/M
16:55/M
19:24/M

Pace
13:07/M

Pace
12:04/M
12:13/M

Pace
12:01/M
12:14/M
12:59/M
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Fun Run

Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Gend Time Pace

1 Caden Bosma Bolton MS 569 11 M 8:09.5
2 Taylor Cannon Raymond MS 523 12 M 8:12.9
3 Chandler Thornhill Florence MS 536 11 M 8:28.9
4 Morgan Cannon Raymond MS 522 9 F 8:29.6
5 Cooper Carrico Magee MS 514 9 M 9:21.1
6 Walker Hooks Florence MS 346 6 M 9:52.2
7 Carson Jane Carter Magee MS 309 7 F 10:01.5
8 Haley Arnold Brookhaven MS 33 10 F 10:52.5
9 Hanna Arnold Brookhaven MS 32 10 F 11:01.3
10 Elliot Stephen Brandon MS 431 9 M 11:15.0
11 Cy Stephen Brandon MS 433 6 M 11:35.0
12 Ali Powers Madison MS 46 6 F 12:02.8
13 Ava Kathryn Stephen Brandon MS 432 7 F 12:46.5
14 Anna Lauren Parker Florence MS 537 7 F 12:48.9
15 Gavin Barry Braxton MS 556 7 M 13:07.1
16 Keegan Blount Vicksburg MS 587 4 M 13:23.9
17 John Jordan Brandon MS 409 6 M 13:52.5
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